Factsheet
The RCI 910TC touchless actuator is
designed for touchless door activation in
any facility. It functions by triggering
activation of automatic door openers by
hand gesture or use of a remote fob. It can
make the difference when it comes to a
clean, hygienic facility. The 910TC is ideal for

2.9”
74mm
How to order Options
REM= Remote transmitter and receiver
910 - - - -
* Standard = Black
SS = Stainless Steel
* Standard = Waving Hand Symbol
HC = Wheelchair symbol
* Standard = English
F = French
TC = Standard 2-7/8” x 4-5/8”
NTC = 1-1/2” x 4-7/16”
Example  910NTC-HC-REM
910 Narrow with wheelchair black c/w transmitter and receiver